SEALEY TOOL CHEST PLUS TOOLS

Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name

1 Jack C 61 Jack C 118 Lucas Moreno
2 Lucas Moreno 63 Jim Searby 119 Tyler Drury
4 Jim Searby 64 Abie Wilson 122 Jim Searby
6 Jack C 65 Tyler Drury 124 Jim Searby
7 Jim Searby 66 Lucas Moreno 126 Jim Searby
8 Laura Stubbings 68 Valerie Osbourne 127 Jack C

10 Jack C 71 Tyler Drury 128 Jim Searby
11 Jim Searby 73 Tyler Drury 129 Tyler Drury
12 Jake Nicholl 75 Jim Searby 130 Tyler Drury
14 Jack C 76 Jack C 132 Lucas Moreno
15 Sean Overman 78 Joanne Judge 134 Lucas Moreno
20 Lucas Moreno 79 Lucas Moreno 135 Jim Searby
24 Lucas Moreno 81 Jake Nicholl 136 Jim Searby
25 Jack C 84 Sean Overman 137 Cathy Betts
26 Jack C 86 Cindy Jarvis 139 Jack C

28 Sean Overman 87 Abie Wilson 140 Jim Searby
30 Lucas Moreno 88 Marc Osbourne 143 Jack C

32 Jim Searby 89 Lucas Moreno 144 Jim Searby
34 Lucas Moreno 90 Jack C 145 Sean Overman
35 Jack C 92 Lucas Moreno 147 Jack C

36 Jake Nicholl 94 Lucas Moreno 153 Jack C

37 Laura Stubbings 95 Lucas Moreno 154 Jack C

38 Jim Searby 96 Leanne Barnard 156 Jack C

40 Rachel Thompson 97 Tyler Drury 163 Jack C

43 Jack C 101 Jack C 166 Lucas Moreno
46 Jim Searby 103 Jim Searby 169 Jim Searby
47 Jake Nicholl 104 Jack C 170 Lucas Moreno
50 Lucas Moreno 105 Jim Searby 172 Marc Osbourne
51 Jim Searby 107 Tyler Drury 174 Jim Searby
54 Jack C 108 Jim Searby 175 Lucas Moreno
58 Lucas Moreno 109 Jim Searby 176 Jack C

59 Jack C 111 Jim Searby 179 Jack C
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Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name

182 Jack C 235 Tyler Drury 291 Jim Searby
183 Tyler Drury 236 Jack C 297 Tyler Drury
185 Cathy Betts 237 Lucas Moreno 302 Lucas Moreno
186 Lucas Moreno 240 Jim Searby 307 Jim Searby
188 Jake Nicholl 244 Jack C 311 Lucas Moreno
192 Tyler Drury 245 Jack C 314 Lucas Moreno
194 Valerie Osbourne 247 Tyler Drury 315 Tyler Drury
198 Jack C 251 Jim Searby 317 Jim Searby
199 Tyler Drury 253 Jake Nicholl 318 Jim Searby
200 Jim Searby 254 Lucas Moreno 319 Tyler Drury
203 Valerie Osbourne 255 Joanne Judge 320 Tyler Drury
205 Jack C 256 Laura Stubbings 322 Lucas Moreno
206 Valerie Osbourne 257 Jim Searby 324 Jack C
208 Leanne Barnard 259 Jim Searby 328 Jack C
209 Cathy Betts 262 Jim Searby 331 Jack C
210 Jack C 264 Lucas Moreno 332 Jim Searby
211 Jim Searby 266 Valerie Osbourne 333 Jim Searby
212 Jack C 267 Tyler Drury 334 Jack C
213 Jim Searby 268 Jim Searby 336 Jack C
214 Lucas Moreno 270 Jack C 338 Lucas Moreno
215 Jake Nicholl 271 Lucas Moreno 339 Cathy Betts
216 Lucas Moreno 274 Sean Overman 340 Tyler Drury
217 Jack C 275 Lucas Moreno 342 Lucas Moreno
219 Lucas Moreno 277 Lucas Moreno 347 Lucas Moreno
220 Valerie Osbourne 279 Valerie Osbourne 348 Jim Searby
221 Jake Nicholl 281 Abie Wilson 350 Jack C
224 Jim Searby 284 Jim Searby 351 Jake Nicholl
226 Jake Nicholl 285 Sean Overman 352 Joanne Judge
227 Tyler Drury 286 Marc Osbourne 353 Lucas Moreno
229 Lucas Moreno 287 Valerie Osbourne 355 Cathy Betts
232 Jim Searby 289 Jim Searby 356 Sean Overman
233 Sean Overman 290 Lucas Moreno 357 Lucas Moreno
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358
359
360
362
364
366
367
368
371
372
377
380
382
383
384
386
387
388
389
391
392
393
394
396
397
399
400
403
404
405
406
411

Jake Nicholl
Jim Searby
Marc Osbourne
Jack C
Lucas Moreno
Valerie Osbourne
Jack C
Jim Searby
Lucas Moreno
Jim Searby
Tyler Drury
Jack C
Jake Nicholl
Abie Wilson
Jim Searby
Jack C
Jack C
Jack C
Lucas Moreno
Jack C
Lucas Moreno
Valerie Osbourne
Lucas Moreno
Jim Searby
Joanne Judge
Jim Searby
Sean Overman
Jack C
Jack C
Jim Searby
Jim Searby

Lucas Moreno

412
415
418
420
421
424
425
427
429
431
432
434
437
438
439
441
442
446
447
451
452
455
456
457
459
461
463
464
467
468
470
473

Leanne Barnard
Valerie Osbourne
Lucas Moreno
Tyler Drury
Lucas Moreno
Jim Searby
Jack C
Sean Overman
Jim Searby
Jake Nicholl
Valerie Osbourne
Lucas Moreno
Lucas Moreno
Sean Overman
Jim Searby
Jack C
Laura Stubbings
Lucas Moreno
Jake Nicholl
Lucas Moreno
Marc Osbourne
Lucas Moreno
Valerie Osbourne
Jack C
Jim Searby
Jake Nicholl
Jake Nicholl
Jim Searby
Cathy Betts
Valerie Osbourne
Cindy Jarvis
Jack C

474
477
479
482
484
485
490
491
492
493
497
498
499
501
503
504
505
507
508
509
510
512
514
515
516
517
518
520
521
522
525
528

Laura Stubbings
Lucas Moreno
Laura Stubbings
Jack C
Cathy Betts
Jake Nicholl
Jack C
Tyler Drury
Lucas Moreno
Jim Searby
Jim Searby
Jake Nicholl
Lucas Moreno
Lucas Moreno
Jack C
Valerie Osbourne
Lucas Moreno
Jack C
Jim Searby
Jack C
Lucas Moreno
Lucas Moreno
Cindy Jarvis
Jack C
Jack C
Jim Searby
Jack C
Lucas Moreno
Jack C
Lucas Moreno
Jack C

Valerie Osbourne

Total: 667

Draw: February 11, 2026 8:00 pm

Page 3 of 7




SEALEY TOOL CHEST PLUS TOOLS

Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name

530 Lucas Moreno 586 Jim Searby 651 Lucas Moreno
531 Valerie Osbourne 588 Jim Searby 652 Jake Nicholl
532 Lucas Moreno 589 Lucas Moreno 653 Lucas Moreno
536 Sean Overman 594 Jack C 655 Lucas Moreno
537 Lucas Moreno 595 Lucas Moreno 657 Jack C
539 Jack C 596 Lucas Moreno 659 Lucas Moreno
540 Jim Searby 598 Jack C 660 Jim Searby
541 Jack C 599 Lucas Moreno 663 Sean Overman
542 Tyler Drury 600 Valerie Osbourne 665 Lucas Moreno
545 Jack C 601 Marc Osbourne 666 Jack C
546 Jim Searby 602 Jake Nicholl 667 Lucas Moreno
547 Jim Searby 603 Jack C 668 Jim Searby
548 Jim Searby 606 Jim Searby 670 Jake Nicholl
549 Lucas Moreno 608 Lucas Moreno 672 Cathy Betts
553 Lucas Moreno 611 Tyler Drury 673 Cathy Betts
554 Lucas Moreno 615 Sean Overman 677 Lucas Moreno
556 Jack C 621 Jim Searby 678 Jim Searby
559 Jim Searby 624 Lucas Moreno 679 Jack C
560 Lucas Moreno 625 Marc Osbourne 681 Lucas Moreno
562 Jack C 626 Jack C 684 Jim Searby
563 Jim Searby 627 Lucas Moreno 685 Lucas Moreno
564 Lucas Moreno 629 Sean Overman 686 Tyler Drury
567 Jim Searby 630 Jim Searby 687 Jack C
570 Valerie Osbourne 633 Jack C 688 Jack C
571 Lucas Moreno 634 Joanne Judge 690 Tyler Drury
572 Lucas Moreno 635 Valerie Osbourne 692 Jack C
573 Jack C 636 Jim Searby 694 Jack C
575 Jack C 638 Laura Stubbings 695 Tyler Drury
576 Jim Searby 639 Lucas Moreno 697 Jim Searby
580 Lucas Moreno 641 Jack C 698 Valerie Osbourne
584 Jim Searby 642 Lucas Moreno 699 Jack C
585 Lucas Moreno 649 Cathy Betts 705 Jim Searby
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Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name

707 Jim Searby 768 Jack C 819 Jake Nicholl
710 Tyler Drury 769 Jack C 820 Tyler Drury
711 Jack C 770 Jake Nicholl 822 Lucas Moreno
713 Jim Searby 771 Jim Searby 823 Chris Djkit
714 Lucas Moreno 772 Lucas Moreno 827 Jim Searby
715 Jack C 776 Sean Overman 828 Leanne Barnard
716 Jack C 77 Cathy Betts 829 Jake Nicholl
717 Jack C 778 Cathy Betts 833 Tyler Drury
720 Lucas Moreno 779 Joanne Judge 834 Valerie Osbourne
721 Tyler Drury 780 Valerie Osbourne 835 Jim Searby
722 Lucas Moreno 781 Lucas Moreno 837 Jim Searby
723 Jim Searby 783 Jake Nicholl 838 Lucas Moreno
724 Jack C 785 Jim Searby 840 Jake Nicholl
727 Jack C 788 Lucas Moreno 843 Cathy Betts
728 Jim Searby 790 Valerie Osbourne 847 Jim Searby
729 Jim Searby 791 Lucas Moreno 849 Tyler Drury
734 Emily Owen 792 Jim Searby 851 Lucas Moreno
735 Jim Searby 793 Jim Searby 852 Laura Stubbings
737 Joanne Judge 794 Lucas Moreno 854 Lucas Moreno
738 Jake Nicholl 795 Jim Searby 855 Lucas Moreno
743 Lucas Moreno 796 Lucas Moreno 856 Jim Searby
750 Jim Searby 799 Tyler Drury 857 Jim Searby
752 Lucas Moreno 800 Jack C 858 Tyler Drury
754 Jake Nicholl 802 Cathy Betts 859 Tyler Drury
755 Jim Searby 803 Jake Nicholl 862 Abie Wilson
756 Jack C 804 Jim Searby 863 Sean Overman
757 Lucas Moreno 805 Jake Nicholl 864 Lucas Moreno
758 Abie Wilson 807 Lucas Moreno 865 Jake Nicholl
759 Tyler Drury 808 Jim Searby 869 Jake Nicholl
760 Lucas Moreno 810 Jack C 870 Lucas Moreno
764 Marc Osbourne 815 Jim Searby 871 Lucas Moreno
766 Tyler Drury 816 Jack C 872 Jack C

Total: 667 « Draw: February 11, 2026 8:00 pm Page 5 of 7




SEALEY TOOL CHEST PLUS TOOLS

Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name

873 Sean Overman 937 Jim Searby 1005 Cathy Betts
874 Jack C 938 Jack C 1006 Laura Stubbings
879 Sean Overman 940 Jim Searby 1007 Jake Nicholl
881 Jim Searby 941 Valerie Osbourne 1008 Jack C
882 Jack C 945 Lucas Moreno 1009 Jake Nicholl
883 Lucas Moreno 946 Jake Nicholl 1010 Jack C
884 Marc Osbourne 949 Jim Searby 1012 Lucas Moreno
887 Jack C 950 Jack C 1014 Jack C
890 Lucas Moreno 954 Lucas Moreno 1015 Jim Searby
892 Jim Searby 957 Abie Wilson 1016 Sean Overman
894 Jim Searby 960 Lucas Moreno 1018 Jim Searby
895 Jim Searby 961 Lucas Moreno 1019 Jack C
896 Jack C 964 Jim Searby 1021 Valerie Osbourne
897 Jack C 968 Lucas Moreno 1022 Jim Searby
901 Jim Searby 972 Jack C 1023 Lucas Moreno
904 Valerie Osbourne 973 Jim Searby 1024 Lucas Moreno
905 Lucas Moreno 974 Jake Nicholl 1025 Jim Searby
906 Tyler Drury 976 Jack C 1026 Lucas Moreno
907 Jack C 977 Cathy Betts 1027 Jack C
913 Valerie Osbourne 978 Cathy Betts 1028 Jake Nicholl
914 Jack C 980 Jim Searby 1029 Abie Wilson
915 Emily Owen 983 Jack C 1030 Sean Overman
917 Lucas Moreno 984 Lucas Moreno 1031 Jack C
918 Lucas Moreno 987 Tyler Drury 1032 Leanne Barnard
919 Jack C 989 Jack C 1033 Jack C
920 Tyler Drury 991 Jim Searby 1034 Jim Searby
922 Jim Searby 993 Jake Nicholl 1035 Lucas Moreno
926 Jim Searby 994 Sean Overman 1036 Cathy Betts
927 Jack C 995 Jim Searby 1038 Jim Searby
930 Marc Osbourne 998 Sean Overman 1040 Jack C
931 Jack C 1001 Tyler Drury 1042 Jim Searby
932 Cathy Betts 1003 Lucas Moreno 1045 Jim Searby
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1046
1047
1048
1049
1050
1051
1052
1054
1055
1056
1059
1064
1065
1068
1069
1072
1073
1074
1076
1079
1081
1082
1083
1086
1088
1089
1092
1093
1095
1096
1098
1100

Jim Searby
Jim Searby
Lucas Moreno
Lucas Moreno
Jack C
Lucas Moreno
Tyler Drury
Jack C
Lucas Moreno
Lucas Moreno
Jack C
Jack C
Jack C
Jim Searby
Vivien Crisp
Lucas Moreno
Lucas Moreno
Lucas Moreno
Jim Searby
Tyler Drury
Sean Overman
Jim Searby
Jim Searby
Lucas Moreno
Jack C
Valerie Osbourne
Lucas Moreno
Jack C
Jim Searby
Laura Stubbings
Valerie Osbourne
Jack C

1101
1102
1103
1105
1107
1109
1112
1116
1117
1118
1119
1122
1123
1124
1125
1126
1127
1128
1130
1131
1133
1134
1135
1136
1144
1145
1148
1150
1151
1152
1154
1155

Jack C
Jack C
Lucas Moreno
Jake Nicholl
Jack C
Cindy Jarvis
Jack C
Jim Searby
Jim Searby
Jack C
Jim Searby
Jack C
Lucas Moreno
Jack C
Jack C
Jack C
Jim Searby
Jack C
Lucas Moreno
Jack C
Lucas Moreno
Lucas Moreno
Jake Nicholl
Jim Searby
Jack C
Tyler Drury
Jim Searby
Tyler Drury
Tyler Drury
Jim Searby
Jack C

Valerie Osbourne

1157
1159
1160
1161
1164
1167
1169
1170
1171
1172
1173
1174
1175
1177
1179
1181
1183
1184
1185
1188
1189
1191
1192
1194
1195
1196
1199

Jack C
Jim Searby
Tyler Drury

Jack C
Jim Searby
Jim Searby

Lucas Moreno

Jack C
Cathy Betts
Tyler Drury
Jim Searby

Jack C
Jim Searby

Jack C
Jim Searby
Jim Searby
Abie Wilson

Jack C
Jim Searby
Tyler Drury

Sean Overman
Lucas Moreno
Jim Searby
Lucas Moreno
Abie Wilson
Jack C

Lucas Moreno

Total: 667

Draw: February 11, 2026 8:00 pm
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